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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 Thasni Tharaveettil vadakkathil, kaduvinal, Vallikunnam, kaduvinal 
P.O, Mavelikkara, 690501

 

2 28/01/2026 AAKKIF MUHAMMED Varikkolil House, Neelikulam, K S Puram, K S Puram P O, 
Karunagappally, 690544

 

3 28/01/2026 Thankamani Paradayil Neelima Illam, Thazhava Part 1, Thazhava, 
Thazhava, Karunagappally, 690523

 

4 28/01/2026 Prasad Prasadam, S w Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

5 28/01/2026 Sudhi Prasadam, S W Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

6 28/01/2026 Vijayakumar MANGALATHU VADAKKATHIL, KOZHIKODE, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, S V M  P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690573

 

7 28/01/2026 NOUSHAD I SWALIH MANZIL, NEELIKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, VAVVAKKAVU, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690528
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8 28/01/2026 Sudha VISMAYAM, ADINADU SOUTH, ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690542

 

9 28/01/2026 Prasannan Chinnu Bhavanam, Adinadu South, Adinadu, Kattilkadavu, 
Karunagappally, 690542

 

10 28/01/2026 Raveendran VISMAYAM, ADINADU SOUTH, ADINADU, 
KATTILKADAVU, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690542

 

11 28/01/2026 Azeez Kutty Kunnuthara, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram P O, 
Karunagappally, 690544

 

12 28/01/2026 Soumiya A P Thundil Veedu, Panickerkadavu Kozhikode, 
Ayanivelikulangara, SV Market PO, Karunagappally, 

690573

 

13 28/01/2026 MADHU Kochayyathu, Kuzhithura, Alappad, Kuzhithura, 
Karunagappally, 690542

 

14 28/01/2026 MALLIKA P Kochayyathu, Kuzhithura, Alappad, Kuzhithura, 
Karunagappally, 690542

 

15 28/01/2026 KRISHNAN Kochayyathu, Kuxhithura, Alappad, Kuzhithura, 
Karunagappally, 690542

 

16 28/01/2026 Mohanan Sreepdam, Edakulangara, Thodiyoor, Edakulangara P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

17 28/01/2026 Sujakumari Sreepadam, Edakulangara, Thodiyoor, Edakulangara P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

18 28/01/2026 VISHNU MOHAN Sreepadam, Edakulangara, Thodiyoor, Edakulangara P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

19 28/01/2026 DIVYASREE S Sreepadam, Edakulangara, Thodiyoor, Edakulangara P O, 
Karunagappally, 690523
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


